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
bath and double closets, Living room offers a 2nd wood-burning FP with gorgeous stone wall and hearth. The huge basement
has lots of storage & new sump pump. Endless possibilities for this one! Extra-large 2 car garage has 2 work areas w/extra
storage and new insulated garage door w/opener 2022, Large fenced-in area. Excellent location with easy commute to
Dayton and Wright Patterson AFB. Three miles to I-70. Sellers took excellent care of this onel Greenon local schools.

Agt Rmrks: A completed list of updates to be provided.

Legal Desc: W PT S W QR (TRACT 7)

Listing Information

County: Clark Cross St: Sold Price:$320,000
Prop Type: Residential Sub Type: Single Family
Subdivision: Mrs
Beds: 3
Baths: 2(20) Appx SqFt: 2,054/Assessor's Data
Yr Built: 1968 Price/SqFt: 155.79
Parcel ID: 1801100018000007 Lot SqFt: 68,824
School Dist: Greenon Lot Acres: 1.58
CDOM: 21 Lot Sz Src: Assessor's Data

Remarks —M— —

(937) 864-5889  Fax:

(937) 376-3390  Fax: (937) 376-3359

Agent: Kathleen S Jackson (jackskath109) [ig Primary:
Agent Email: kjacksonl5@woh.rr.com

Office: Howard Hanna Real Estate Serv (HERLO2) Office Ph:
Agrmnt Type: Exclusive Right Sub Agency:

Buyer Broker: 3%
Listing Date: 09/21/2022
Original Price: $329,000

DOM:

Entry Date:

21 Trans Type: Sale
09/21/2022 CommCode:

Expire Date:

Show Instr/Ph: Showingtime 1-800-746-9464/1-800-746-9464

LockBox
LockBox Location

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Living Room 22x13 1ST
Family Room 27 x 17 1sT
Bedroom 14 x 11 1ST
Rec Room 48 x 17 BSMT

FB Level 1: 2
HB Level 1: 0

FB Level 2: 0
HB Level 2: 0

Room Information

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Dining Room 12 x 10 1ST
Bedroom 13x13 1ST
Study/Office 12 x 10 1ST
Utility Room 31x10 BSMT
FB Level 3: FB Level 4:
HB Level 3: HB Level 4:

Distressed Prop: None
Semi Annual Tax:$1,922
Assessments: none

LConditions: No
Homestead Exempt: No

Lot Dim: Adaptations:

Property Information
Age: 20+ Years Avail Financing:
Occupancy: At Closing Levels:
Construction: Brick, Other, Wood Basement:
Fireplace: Insert, Two, Woodburning Zoning:
Heat System: Forced Air, Oil Cooling:
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener
Style: Ranch Total Rooms:
Garage: 2 Car, Attached, Opener, Storage
Utilities: Septic, Well
Easements: Of Record Windows:

Inside Features:

Electric Water Heater, Paddle Fans

Kitchen Features: Open to Family Room

Outside Features: Partial Fence

SP%LP: 97.26%
Financing: Cash
Selling Agent:
Selling Co-Agent:

Ashley Estridge [75

Comments:
Selling Office:

FB Lower Level: 0
HB Lower Level: 0

Miscellaneous Information

ROOM DIMS LEVEL
Kitchen 12x9 1ST
Bedroom 13 x 10 18T
Screen Porch 13x 10 1ST
Other 22x 13 BSMT

FB Lwr Level/Bsmt: 0
HB Lwr Level/Bsmt: 0

Public Viewable: Yes

Bus Dist to Trns:
Last Remodeled:

Conventional, FHA, VA
1 Story

Full, Unfinished
Residential

Central

12 Flood Insurance: No

Casement

Selling Information ——M———
Pending Date:

09/27/2022

Bella Realty Group

Selling Co-Office:



